Axial fan installation direction
Instrukcja instalacji wentylatora osiowego
FSS
Po
ls
ki
En
gl
is
h
FST
Installation and importance Model A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
FSS250 92 250 270 70 95 4 320
FST250 92 250 270 70 95 4 320
FSS300 92 300 320 80 116 4 360
FST300 92 300 320 80 116 4 360
FSS350 102 350 370 80 130 6 422
FST350 102 350 370 80 130 6 460
FSS400 102 400 420 90 135 6 470
FST400 102 400 420 90 135 6 500
FSS450 102 450 470 90 147 6 522
FST450 102 450 470 90 147 6 540
FSS500 138 500 520 90 158 6 570
FST500 138 500 520 90 158 6 570
FSS550 136 550 570 100 160 6 675
FST550 138 550 570 100 173 6 622
FSS630 136 630 650 100 185 7,8 775
FST630 138 630 650 100 193 7,8 750
Maintenance
• Before cleaning the fan,disconnect the power cord.
• Make periodic cleaning on ring & fan impeller.
1. When installing and carring,be carefull not deform to the impeller. If the blades are deformed,it will be unbalanced and cause noise and